
2022 Puget Sound Sport Fishing Advisory Group Roster  
Member Name Email 

Brandon Mason 

Gabe Miller 

Tom Drews 

Carl Nyman 

Pat Patillo 

Dave Croonquist 

Norm Reinhart 

Tom Nelson 

Randy Costello 

Terry Weist 

Kolton Ollom 

Rachel Rillera 

brandon_jacob_mason@yahoo.com 

gmiller@farwestsports.com 

fish_kid@frontier.com

carl@fishingseattle.com  

pattillopl@gmail.com 

dcroonquist@gmail.com 

1greatrhino@wavecable.com 

Tom@theoutdoorline.com 

randy.castello@gmail.com 

tbfishing@comcast.net 

ollomkolten@gmail.com 

rara2uw@gmail.com
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